
EC1 Sport Research Methods Prof. Alberto Rainoldi

EC2 Sport Psychology and Sport Development

EC3 Sensors and Measurements for Sport Engineering

EC4 Sport Biomechanics

EC5 Sport Physiology

EC6 Materials and Design for Sportswear and sport equipment

EC7 Sport metereology and Environmental physics for sports

SM1 Bio-fluid mechanics and computational fluid mechanics for sport

SPA1 Sports Bioengineering

SPA2 Sport performance analysis

S1 Top seminar 1

S2 Top seminar 2

S3 Top seminar 3

S4 Top seminar 4

DATE DAY

24/09/2018 Monday

25/09/2018 Tuesday

26/09/2018 Wednesday

27/09/2018 Thursday

28/09/2018 Friday

29/09/2018 Saturday

30/09/2018 Sunday

01/10/2018 Monday

02/10/2018 Tuesday

03/10/2018 Wednesday

04/10/2018 Thursday

05/10/2018 Friday

06/10/2018 Saturday

07/10/2018 Sunday

08/10/2018 Monday

09/10/2018 Tuesday

10/10/2018 Wednesday

11/10/2018 Thursday

12/10/2018 Friday

13/10/2018 Saturday

14/10/2018 Sunday

15/10/2018 Monday

16/10/2018 Tuesday

17/10/2018 Wednesday

18/10/2018 Thursday

19/10/2018 Friday

20/10/2018 Saturday

21/10/2018 Sunday

22/10/2018 Monday

23/10/2018 Tuesday

24/10/2018 Wednesday

25/10/2018 Thursday

26/10/2018 Friday

27/10/2018 Saturday

28/10/2018 Sunday

Course

Prof. Alessandro Pezzoli

Prof. Umberto Morbiducci

Prof. Marco Gazzoni

Prof. Diego Reguto Tomalino

Professor

Prof. Giuseppe Vercelli

Prof. Alberto Vallan

Prof. Cristina Bignardi

Prof. Davide Susta

Prof. Ada Ferri

MORNING (9 am - 1 pm) AFTERNOON (2 pm - 4 pm)

TOP SEMINAR 1



29/10/2018 Monday

30/10/2018 Tuesday

31/10/2018 Wednesday

01/11/2018 Thursday

02/11/2018 Friday

03/11/2018 Saturday

04/11/2018 Sunday

05/11/2018 Monday

06/11/2018 Tuesday

07/11/2018 Wednesday

08/11/2018 Thursday

09/11/2018 Friday

10/11/2018 Saturday

11/11/2018 Sunday

12/11/2018 Monday

13/11/2018 Tuesday

14/11/2018 Wednesday

15/11/2018 Thursday

16/11/2018 Friday

17/11/2018 Saturday

18/11/2018 Sunday

19/11/2018 Monday

20/11/2018 Tuesday

21/11/2018 Wednesday

22/11/2018 Thursday

23/11/2018 Friday

24/11/2018 Saturday

25/11/2018 Sunday

26/11/2018 Monday

27/11/2018 Tuesday

28/11/2018 Wednesday

29/11/2018 Thursday

30/11/2018 Friday

01/12/2018 Saturday

02/12/2018 Sunday

03/12/2018 Monday

04/12/2018 Tuesday

05/12/2018 Wednesday

06/12/2018 Thursday

07/12/2018 Friday

08/12/2018 Saturday

09/12/2018 Sunday

10/12/2018 Monday

11/12/2018 Tuesday

12/12/2018 Wednesday

13/12/2018 Thursday

14/12/2018 Friday

15/12/2018 Saturday

16/12/2018 Sunday

TOP SEMINAR 2

TOP SEMINAR 3
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17/12/2018 Monday

18/12/2018 Tuesday

19/12/2018 Wednesday

20/12/2018 Thursday

21/12/2018 Friday

22/12/2018 Saturday

23/12/2018 Sunday

24/12/2018 Monday

25/12/2018 Tuesday

26/12/2018 Wednesday

27/12/2018 Thursday

28/12/2018 Friday

29/12/2018 Saturday

30/12/2018 Sunday

31/12/2018 Monday

01/01/2019 Tuesday

02/01/2019 Wednesday

03/01/2019 Thursday

04/01/2019 Friday

05/01/2019 Saturday

06/01/2019 Sunday

07/01/2019 Monday

08/01/2019 Tuesday

09/01/2019 Wednesday

10/01/2019 Thursday

11/01/2019 Friday

12/01/2019 Saturday

13/01/2019 Sunday

14/01/2019 Monday

15/01/2019 Tuesday

16/01/2019 Wednesday

17/01/2019 Thursday

18/01/2019 Friday

19/01/2019 Saturday

20/01/2019 Sunday

21/01/2019 Monday

22/01/2019 Tuesday

23/01/2019 Wednesday

24/01/2019 Thursday

25/01/2019 Friday

26/01/2019 Saturday

27/01/2019 Sunday

28/01/2019 Monday

29/01/2019 Tuesday

30/01/2019 Wednesday

31/01/2019 Thursday

01/02/2019 Friday

02/02/2019 Saturday

03/02/2019 Saturday

04/02/2019 Monday

05/02/2019 Tuesday

06/02/2019 Wednesday

07/02/2019 Thursday

08/02/2019 Friday

TOP SEMINAR 4


